
N Skater ID Name Country Rnk.
1 CANFRANC20 Daniella Rodríguez Soler ESP
2 CANFRANC25 Elena Del Mar Vela Farfán ESP
3 CANFRANC13 Blanca Lopez ESP
4 22008ESP5066808533 Nora Alen Sanchez ESP
5 CANFRANC08 Adriana Galindo Alba ESP
6 CANFRANC09 Andrea Gonzalez Gutierrez ESP
7 22009ESP7173496645 Nerea Morros Ortuzar ESP
8 22008ESP2351403518 Martina Oros Laborda ESP
9 22008ESP0434023850 Ines Montesa Sanz ESP
10 22009CHL5116653647 Maite Sarabia CHL 131
11 22008ESP9104057931 Agatha Balaguer Moya ESP 125

Head Judge: Aleix Julià
Date: 28/07/2021

Inline Freestyle - Speed Slalom Sub14 Fem

Freestyle Canfranc

Canfranc, 30 July to 1 August, 2021

STARTING ORDER



N Skater ID Name Country Rnk.
1 CANFRANC28 Elise Maurice FRA
2 CANFRANC27 Boglarka Kovacs HUN
3 CANFRANC22 Victoria Ruiperez Cebrian ESP
4 CANFRANC12 Natalia Llaguno Muñoz ESP
5 CANFRANC04 Andrea Cuesta García ESP
6 CANFRANC03 Lucia Caminero Guillaume ESP
7 CANFRANC19 Margaut Tiffany Pereira Rongoni ESP
8 22005ESP5722044461 Lydia Latre Laborda ESP
9 22007ESP9415302010 Onia Pavia Domingo ESP 181

10 22007ESP5173606422 Laura Morentín Hierro ESP 135
11 22006ESP5543442246 Lucia Rodriguez Riolobos ESP 104
12 22005ESP3171028627 Rosa Maria Vela Farfan ESP 79
13 22004FRA0000311564 Isaline Langevin FRA 38
14 22006ESP1619374565 Silvia Gerbolés Balmaseda ESP 27
15 22006ESP4683228331 Adriana Nieto Merino ESP 25
16 22004ESP2440022347 Llara Gomez Garcia ESP 18
17 22005FRA0000347139 Zoe Landrin FRA 15

Head Judge: Aleix Julià
Date: 28/07/2021

Inline Freestyle - Speed Slalom Sub19 Fem

Freestyle Canfranc

Canfranc, 30 July to 1 August, 2021

STARTING ORDER



N Skater ID Name Country Rnk.
1 CANFRANC24 Àlex Sempere Masana ESP
2 CANFRANC02 Rodrigo Belaustegui Silvano ESP
3 12008ESP7852211176 Matthias Kleingries Ortego ESP
4 12003ESP6184296821 Pedro Fernández Hernández ESP
5 12009ESP1001042802 Adrian Sebastian Gimenez ESP
6 12004CHL1498979054 Nicolas Sarabia CHL 78
7 12004ESP7743980594 Samuel García Rodríguez ESP 31
8 12004ESP8994763009 Alvaro Nieto Merino ESP 16

Head Judge: Aleix Julià
Date: 28/07/2021

Inline Freestyle - Speed Slalom Sub19 Masc

Freestyle Canfranc

Canfranc, 30 July to 1 August, 2021

STARTING ORDER



N Skater ID Name Country Rnk.
1 CANFRANC16 Cristina Mellado Del Pueblo ESP
2 CANFRANC11 Sheila Ibañez Carrasco ESP
3 CANFRANC05 Noelia Andrea Etcheto ARG
4 22001ESP6635796896 Camila Quintanilla Haritchelhar ESP 43
5 22000ESP8564174971 Judith Peñas Farre ESP 23
6 22001ESP6139148572 Eva Jimenez Mateos ESP 13

Head Judge: Aleix Julià
Date: 28/07/2021

Inline Freestyle - Speed Slalom Senior Fem

Freestyle Canfranc

Canfranc, 30 July to 1 August, 2021

STARTING ORDER



N Skater ID Name Country Rnk.
1 CANFRANC17 Javier Nuñez-Cacho Catalán ESP
2 CANFRANC14 José Carlos Macías Pascualvaca ESP
3 11997ESP0399812767 Enrique Rubio Mesas ESP
4 CANFRANC18 David Peñaranda Oliver ESP
5 12000ESP4682065950 Jose Julian Garcia Diaz ESP
6 12002FRA0000200067 Remy Menard FRA 57
7 11992ESP3917694570 Abel San Honorio Calabuig ESP 41

Head Judge: Aleix Julià
Date: 28/07/2021

Inline Freestyle - Speed Slalom Senior Masc

Freestyle Canfranc

Canfranc, 30 July to 1 August, 2021

STARTING ORDER



N Skater ID Name Country Rnk.
1 22009CHL5116653647 Maite Sarabia CHL 26
2 22008ESP5066808533 Nora Alen Sanchez ESP
3 CANFRANC13 Blanca Lopez ESP
4 22008ESP0434023850 Ines Montesa Sanz ESP
5 22008ESP2351403518 Martina Oros Laborda ESP
6 22009ESP7173496645 Nerea Morros Ortuzar ESP
7 CANFRANC09 Andrea Gonzalez Gutierrez ESP
8 CANFRANC07 Cristina Figueras Motos ESP
9 CANFRANC20 Daniella Rodríguez Soler ESP

Head Judge: Aleix Julià
Date: 28/07/2021

Inline Freestyle - Slides Sub14 Fem

Freestyle Canfranc

Canfranc, 30 July to 1 August 2021

STARTING ORDER



N Skater ID Name Country Rnk.
1 22005ESP4676531536 Inmaculada Garcia Moreno ESP 29
2 22005ESP3171028627 Rosa Maria Vela Farfan ESP 43
3 CANFRANC10 Beth Grañén Costas ESP
4 22006ESP1619374565 Silvia Gerbolés Balmaseda ESP
5 CANFRANC01 Izarbe Alen Sanchez ESP
6 22005ESP5722044461 Lydia Latre Laborda ESP
7 CANFRANC03 Lucia Caminero Guillaume ESP
8 CANFRANC12 Natalia Llaguno Muñoz ESP
9 22007ESP5173606422 Laura Morentín Hierro ESP

Head Judge: Aleix Julià
Date: 28/07/2021

Inline Freestyle - Slides Sub19 Fem

Freestyle Canfranc

Canfranc, 30 July to 1 August 2021

STARTING ORDER



N Skater ID Name Country Rnk.
1 12004ESP7743980594 Samuel García Rodríguez ESP 24
2 12003ESP6184296821 Pedro Fernández Hernández ESP 25
3 12004CHL1498979054 Nicolas Sarabia CHL 87
4 CANFRANC02 Rodrigo Belaustegui Silvano ESP
5 12008ESP7852211176 Matthias Kleingries Ortego ESP
6 12009ESP1001042802 Adrian Sebastian Gimenez ESP
7 12007ITA6861500436 Andrea Mandolesi ITA

Head Judge: Aleix Julià
Date: 28/07/2021

Inline Freestyle - Slides Sub19 Masc

Freestyle Canfranc

Canfranc, 30 July to 1 August 2021

STARTING ORDER



N Skater ID Name Country Rnk.
1 CANFRANC05 Noelia Andrea Etcheto ARG
2 22000ESP8564174971 Judith Peñas Farre ESP
3 22001ESP6139148572 Eva Jimenez Mateos ESP
4 CANFRANC26 Alexandra Lubrano Di Scampamorte FRA
5 CANFRANC11 Sheila Ibañez Carrasco ESP

Head Judge: Aleix Julià
Date: 28/07/2021

Inline Freestyle - Slides Senior Fem

Freestyle Canfranc

Canfranc, 30 July to 1 August 2021

STARTING ORDER



N Skater ID Name Country Rnk.
1 11997ESP0399812767 Enrique Rubio Mesas ESP 1
2 11992ESP3917694570 Abel San Honorio Calabuig ESP 31
3 12000ESP4682065950 Jose Julian Garcia Diaz ESP 46
4 CANFRANC14 José Carlos Macías Pascualvaca ESP
5 CANFRANC17 Javier Nuñez-Cacho Catalán ESP
6 CANFRANC18 David Peñaranda Oliver ESP

Head Judge: Aleix Julià
Date: 28/07/2021

Inline Freestyle - Slides Senior Masc

Freestyle Canfranc

Canfranc, 30 July to 1 August 2021

STARTING ORDER



N Skater ID Name Country Rnk.
1 22009CHL5116653647 Maite Sarabia CHL 85
2 22008ESP2351403518 Martina Oros Laborda ESP 109
3 22008ESP9104057931 Agatha Balaguer Moya ESP 137
4 22008ESP0434023850 Ines Montesa Sanz ESP 137
5 22008ESP5066808533 Nora Alen Sanchez ESP 164
6 22009ESP7173496645 Nerea Morros Ortuzar ESP 169
7 CANFRANC07 Cristina Figueras Motos ESP
8 CANFRANC08 Adriana Galindo Alba ESP
9 CANFRANC13 Blanca Lopez ESP
10 CANFRANC09 Andrea Gonzalez Gutierrez ESP
11 CANFRANC06 Lucía Figueras Motos ESP
12 CANFRANC20 Daniella Rodríguez Soler ESP
13 CANFRANC25 Elena Del Mar Vela Farfán ESP

Head Judge: Aleix Julià
Date: 28/07/2021

Inline Freestyle - Battle Sub14 Fem

Freestyle Canfranc

Canfranc, 30 July to 1 August 2021

STARTING ORDER



N Skater ID Name Country Rnk.
1 22005FRA0000347139 Zoe Landrin FRA 10
2 22005ESP8390197329 Paula Trigo Rivero ESP 25
3 22006ESP5644043928 Maria Abadia Monguilod ESP 26
4 22005ESP9839146334 Victoria Andres Jofre ESP 34
5 22005ESP2016386496 Aroa Pleguezuelos Lopez ESP 39
6 22004ESP9559286329 Eva Quero Bellido ESP 39
7 22006ESP8976947340 Ines Segura Albala ESP 41
8 22004FRA0000311564 Isaline Langevin FRA 74
9 22005ESP2404407585 Berta Marcos Iglesias ESP 82
10 22005ESP5722044461 Lydia Latre Laborda ESP 136
11 22006ESP5543442246 Lucia Rodriguez Riolobos ESP 159
12 22007ESP5173606422 Laura Morentín Hierro ESP 169
13 CANFRANC23 Aitana Sebastian Gimenez ESP
14 CANFRANC01 Izarbe Alen Sanchez ESP
15 CANFRANC10 Beth Grañén Costas ESP
16 CANFRANC15 Noemi Martinez Conesa ESP
17 22006ESP7213103610 Gloria Fernandez Hernandez ESP
18 CANFRANC19 Margaut Tiffany Pereira Rongoni ESP
19 CANFRANC03 Lucia Caminero Guillaume ESP
20 CANFRANC27 Boglarka Kovacs HUN
21 CANFRANC28 Elise Maurice FRA
22 CANFRANC12 Natalia Llaguno Muñoz ESP

Head Judge: Aleix Julià
Date: 28/07/2021

Inline Freestyle - Battle Sub19 Fem

Freestyle Canfranc

Canfranc, 30 July to 1 August 2021

STARTING ORDER



N Skater ID Name Country Rnk.
1 12003ESP2528039950 Miguel Peña Bes ESP 5
2 12004CHL1498979054 Nicolas Sarabia CHL 64
3 12008ESP7852211176 Matthias Kleingries Ortego ESP 73
4 12009ESP1001042802 Adrian Sebastian Gimenez ESP 73
5 CANFRANC02 Rodrigo Belaustegui Silvano ESP
6 CANFRANC24 Àlex Sempere Masana ESP

Head Judge: Aleix Julià
Date: 28/07/2021

Inline Freestyle - Battle Sub19 Masc

Freestyle Canfranc

Canfranc, 30 July to 1 August 2021

STARTING ORDER



N Skater ID Name Country Rnk.
1 11996ESP4873155532 Pau Bosch Coll ESP 6
2 12002FRA0000200067 Remy Menard FRA 44
3 CANFRANC17 Javier Nuñez-Cacho Catalán ESP
4 22003ESP7096305985 Laura Oria Albelda ESP
5 22001ESP6635796896 Camila Quintanilla Haritchelhar ESP

Head Judge: Aleix Julià
Date: 28/07/2021

Inline Freestyle - Battle Senior Mix

Freestyle Canfranc

Canfranc, 30 July to 1 August 2021

STARTING ORDER



N Skater ID Name Country Rnk.
1 CANFRANC20 Daniella Rodríguez Soler ESP
2 CANFRANC25 Elena Del Mar Vela Farfán ESP
3 CANFRANC06 Lucía Figueras Motos ESP
4 CANFRANC08 Adriana Galindo Alba ESP
5 CANFRANC09 Andrea Gonzalez Gutierrez ESP
6 CANFRANC13 Blanca Lopez ESP
7 CANFRANC07 Cristina Figueras Motos ESP
8 22009ESP7173496645 Nerea Morros Ortuzar ESP 205
9 22008ESP5066808533 Nora Alen Sanchez ESP 156
10 22008ESP0434023850 Ines Montesa Sanz ESP 145
11 22009CHL5116653647 Maite Sarabia CHL 131
12 22008ESP9104057931 Agatha Balaguer Moya ESP 128
13 22008ESP2351403518 Martina Oros Laborda ESP 128

Head Judge: Aleix Julià
Date: 28/07/2021

Inline Freestyle - Classic Sub14 Fem

Freestyle Canfranc

Canfranc, 30 July to 1 August 2021

STARTING ORDER



N Skater ID Name Country Rnk.
1 CANFRANC04 Andrea Cuesta García ESP
2 CANFRANC12 Natalia Llaguno Muñoz ESP
3 CANFRANC21 Lluc Romero Toro ESP
4 CANFRANC27 Boglarka Kovacs HUN
5 CANFRANC22 Victoria Ruiperez Cebrian ESP
6 CANFRANC19 Margaut Tiffany Pereira Rongoni ESP
7 CANFRANC15 Noemi Martinez Conesa ESP
8 CANFRANC23 Aitana Sebastian Gimenez ESP
9 CANFRANC10 Beth Grañén Costas ESP
10 CANFRANC01 Izarbe Alen Sanchez ESP
11 22007ESP9415302010 Onia Pavia Domingo ESP 209
12 22007ESP5173606422 Laura Morentín Hierro ESP 190
13 22006ESP5543442246 Lucia Rodriguez Riolobos ESP 186
14 22005ESP5722044461 Lydia Latre Laborda ESP 139
15 22004FRA0000311564 Isaline Langevin FRA 108
16 22004ESP9559286329 Eva Quero Bellido ESP 62
17 22005ESP2404407585 Berta Marcos Iglesias ESP 49
18 22005ESP9839146334 Victoria Andres Jofre ESP 47
19 22006ESP8976947340 Ines Segura Albala ESP 45
20 22005ESP2016386496 Aroa Pleguezuelos Lopez ESP 39
21 22006ESP5644043928 Maria Abadia Monguilod ESP 33
22 22005FRA0000347139 Zoe Landrin FRA 24
23 22005ESP8390197329 Paula Trigo Rivero ESP 20

Head Judge: Aleix Julià
Date: 28/07/2021

Inline Freestyle - Classic Sub19 Fem

Freestyle Canfranc

Canfranc, 30 July to 1 August 2021

STARTING ORDER



N Skater ID Name Country Rnk.
1 12007ITA6861500436 Andrea Mandolesi ITA
2 CANFRANC24 Àlex Sempere Masana ESP
3 12008ESP7852211176 Matthias Kleingries Ortego ESP 67
4 12004CHL1498979054 Nicolas Sarabia CHL 59
5 12009ESP1001042802 Adrian Sebastian Gimenez ESP 43
6 12003ESP2528039950 Miguel Peña Bes ESP 5

Head Judge: Aleix Julià
Date: 28/07/2021

Inline Freestyle - Classic Sub19 Masc

Freestyle Canfranc

Canfranc, 30 July to 1 August 2021

STARTING ORDER



N Skater ID Name Country Rnk.
1 CANFRANC26 Alexandra Lubrano Di Scampamorte FRA
2 22003ESP7096305985 Laura Oria Albelda ESP
3 22001ESP6635796896 Camila Quintanilla Haritchelhar ESP 29
4 11996ESP4873155532 Pau Bosch Coll ESP 3

Head Judge: Aleix Julià
Date: 28/07/2021

Inline Freestyle - Classic Senior Mix

Freestyle Canfranc

Canfranc, 30 July to 1 August 2021

STARTING ORDER


